Torneo Padel We Are TORRIBERA - Open Mirete Portman

Calendario: TERCERA Masculina / Grupo A

Fecha/lugar
14/11/2517:00

14/11/25 17:00

14/11/2517:50

14/11/2517:50

14/11/2518:40

14/11/2518:40

Local

Alejandro Lifares
Sergi Rué Molina

Adria Gémez Martinez
Roger Cerrada Morilla

Adolfo Alcaide
Brian Andreo Berguifios

Alberto Lépez Sadnchez
Alberto Lépez Gonzéalez

Alejandro Lifares
Sergi Rué Molina

Adolfo Alcaide
Brian Andreo Berguifos

1/1

Resultado

9-1

7-9

6-9

39

5-9

9-7

Visitante

Alberto Lépez Sdnchez
Alberto Lopez Gonzalez

Adolfo Alcaide
Brian Andreo Berguifios

Alejandro Lifares
Sergi Rué Molina

Adria Gémez Martinez
Roger Cerrada Morilla

Adria Gémez Martinez
Roger Cerrada Morilla

Alberto Lépez Sanchez
Alberto Lépez Gonzalez
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